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LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR THE WALK IN INTERVIEW FOR THE POST 
OF SENIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT (CHEMISTRY) 

Divya Yadav 
Vishali Pathania 

Nikita Sanjay Singh 
Shaesta Shahid 

Shrutika Singla 
Ankita Kumari 
Harsh Sable 

CANDIDATE 

Annu 

Shantanu Singh 
Payal Tripathi 
Vertika Khare 

Sri Bharti 

SECTOR-14, MADHUBAN CHOWK: ROHINI: NEW DELHI-110085 

Richa Singh 

Ekta Sorout 

Gurdeep Kaur 
Shalini Kushwaha 

Yashika 
Ajay Kumar 

Angesh Kumar Maurya 

Srishti 

NAME 

Ayuk Sarungbam 
Surabhi Prakash 

Vipin Yadav 

Nisha 

Gourav Vishwakarma 
Dr Meenakshi 

Dr. Ankit 

Arun 
Aman Kumar Singh 

FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY 

Vipin Kumar 

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI 

Ragini Ekanath Gharat 

FATHER/ HUSBAND 
NAME 

Hami Kant Pathania 

Lt Jagdish Singh Yadav 
Sanjay Virendra Singh 
Noman Ansari 
Madan Mohan Singla 
Jaivir Singh 
Raju Sable 
Ashok Kumar Singh 
Sunil Kumar Tripathi 
Rajendra Kumar Khare 
Satbir Sharma 
Binoy Kumar Gupta 
S. P Singh 
Jaspal Singh 
Shiv Kumar Kushwaha 

Bijender Singh 
Om Prakash 

Yoginder Singh 
Shubash Ram 
Mahendra Sarungbam 
Harshul Khera 
Hariom Shokeen 
Rambir Yadav 
Lt Ram Ashish 
Satbir Singh 
Ram Gopal 

Ram Singh 
Vijay Kumar 
Sanjai 
Labh Singh 
Ekanath Istari Gharat 
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OBC-DELHI 
OBC-DELHI 
OBC-DELHI 
OBC-DELHI 
OBC-DELHI 
OBC- DELHI 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 

ST 

DATE 
OF 

BIRTH 
26.03.1997 
11.07.1999 
06.02.2001 
14.09.1997 

22.03.1998 
13.12.1998 
03.08.1997 
28.09.2000 
01.11.1995 
22.08.1995 
01.02.1999 
01.10.1998 
16.08.1998 
10.03.1999 

02.08.1996 
13.07.1998 
1S.06.1998 
04.03.1998 

02.10.1996 
03.04.1998 
29.08.1992 

19.11.1998 
28.06.1993 
26.09.1995 
29.06.19994 
03.10.1993 
09.03.1997 

22.06.1992 
09.11.1994 

09.06.1995 

30.07.1998 



1EEI 
32. 

34. 
35. 

33. Vasava Jemini Kumari Mahesh Kumar Maheshbhai 

37. 
38. 

Gajendra Kumar Meena 

36. Karishma Ranjan 

39. 
40 

41. 

Kiran Negi 
Nuti Sivanand 

Shivakant Tiwari 

Sandeep 
Sachin Rao 
Vikas Goyal 
Swatantra Agrawal 

24|0s]as. 

Rameshwar Prasad Meena 

4los<s 

Mast Ram Negi 
Nuti Venkata Ramasarma 

Pankaj Ranjan 
Arvind Tiwari 
Suresh Kumar 

Balawant Rao 

Bajrang Das 
Dhanya Kumar Agrawal 

24l"sjis 

ST 

ST 

ST 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

10.07.1994 
19.05.1998 
13.03.1993 
25.10.1999 
1S.08.1999 
26.07.1996 
25.03.1996 
31.12.1998 
05.06.1995 
03.07.1997 

DH chen. 
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